
SEZ Representative Steve Grater 
O:520-733-5165 

stephen_grater@nps.gov 

ABZ Representative Anthony Meza 
O: 505-346-2660 

anthonymmeza@fs.fed.us 

CWZ Representative Rob Martin 
O: 520-823-4292 x 103 

robert_martin@fws.gov 

GLZ Representative 
Glenda 

Womack 

O: 575-388-8362 

grwomack@fs.fed.us 

NAZ Representative Jeff Walther 
O: 928-527-3554 

jwalther@fs.fed.us 

PEZ Representative Tiffany Fralie 

O: 575-439-6003 

tfralie@blm.gov 

tfralie@fs.fed.us 

SNZ Representative Tracy Allen 
O: 505-438-5602 

tallen@fs.fed.us 

TAZ Representative Art Torres 

O: 575-758-6348 

atorres@blm.gov 

arthurtorres@fs.fed.us 

WMZ Representatives  
Rita Booth 

 

O: 928-333-6228 

rbooth@fs.fed.us 

DOI/BIA-Southwest Regional David Garcia 
O: 505-563-3378 

david.garcia@bia.gov  

Ad Hoc Members 
 

 
 

Arizona Wildfire and Incident 

Management Academy 
Tony Sciacca 

O: 928-713-9803 

tony@azwildfireacademy.org 

Sierra Blanca Wildland Fire Academy Caleb Finch 
O: 575-682-5310 

cfinch@fs.fed.us 

SW Geographic Area Training Representative  Jake Nuttall 
O: 505-842-3281 

jnuttall@fs.fed.us 

SWCG Liaison  

Jeff Whitney 

AZ State 

Forestry 

O: 520-771-1400 

jeffwhitney@azsf.az.gov 
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